2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:20 pm

2:50 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

GMCB General Advisory Committee
May 13, 2019 (2:00-4:00 pm)
Pavilion 4% Floor Conference Room
109 State St, Montpelier, VT

Agenda

Welcome & GMCB Updates
- Susan to provide an update on the Board'’s recent work and
2019 legislative session

Draft Committee Charter
- Finalize the updated draft Committee Charter

All-Payer Model & ACO Overview

- Brief presentation on the All-Payer Model (APM) and the
Accountable Care Organization (ACO), OneCare VT

Breakout Groups

- Committee members breakout into subgroups to discuss topics
and elect group officer

Public Comment

Adjourn

Next General Advisory Committee Meeting:
Monday, September 9, 2019 (2:00 — 4:00 pm)



