GMCB General Advisory Committee

May 13, 2019 (2:00-4:00 pm)
Pavilion 4th Floor Conference Room
109 State St, Montpelier, VT

Agenda

2:00 pm	 Welcome & GMCB Updates Susan to provide an update on the Board's recent work and 2019 legislative session
2:15 pm	Draft Committee Charter - Finalize the updated draft Committee Charter
2:20 pm	All-Payer Model & ACO Overview - Brief presentation on the All-Payer Model (APM) and the Accountable Care Organization (ACO), OneCare VT
2:50 pm	Breakout Groups - Committee members breakout into subgroups to discuss topics and elect group officer
3:50 pm	Public Comment
4:00 pm	Adjourn

Next General Advisory Committee Meeting:

Monday, September 9, 2019 (2:00 – 4:00 pm)